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Disziplin Gesamt Schütze Vorname Name Reihung
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 70 238 Johannes Ritter 1
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 70 376 Gerhard Krenek 1
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 70 566 Ludwig Ebner 1
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 69 840 Michael Werk 4
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 67 783 Christoph Reichel 5
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 66 142 Frantisek Matysek 6
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 66 915 Othmar Lehner 6
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 63 86 Franz Schneider 8
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 62 990 Franz Fial 9
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 60 29 Robert Hasenkopf 10
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 59 116 Rudolf Winkler 11
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 59 1029 Peter Theußl 11
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 57 490 Werner Salzl 13
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 56 183 Mario Tlapak 14
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 56 1030 Heribert Strametz 14
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 55 176 Ivan Chrastina 16
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 55 971 Matthias Eibl 16
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 53 30 Franz Hofreiter 18
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 53 268 Christian Eibl 18
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 50 1031 Arno Buxbaumer 20
Gewehr bis 1918 Österreich 26 44 Franz Lenz 21
Karabiner 98 k OV 94 376 Gerhard Krenek 1
Karabiner 98 k OV 94 783 Christoph Reichel 1
Karabiner 98 k OV 89 840 Michael Werk 3
Karabiner 98 k OV 87 176 Ivan Chrastina 4
Karabiner 98 k OV 87 566 Ludwig Ebner 4
Karabiner 98 k OV 83 142 Frantisek Matysek 6
Karabiner 98 k OV 82 268 Christian Eibl 7
Karabiner 98 k OV 79 915 Othmar Lehner 8
Karabiner 98 k OV 77 258 Otakar Necas 9
Karabiner 98 k OV 76 86 Franz Schneider 10
Karabiner 98 k OV 75 998 Sabine Mack 11
Karabiner 98 k OV 74 971 Matthias Eibl 12
Karabiner 98 k OV 70 997 Helmut Fial 13
Karabiner 98 k OV 62 44 Franz Lenz 14
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 100 998 Sabine Mack 1
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 100 783 Christoph Reichel 2
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 100 710 Bernd Schassé 3
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 98 645 Michael Szokoll 4
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 98 129 Felix Tiefenbrunner 5
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 97 29 Robert Hasenkopf 6
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 93 268 Christian Eibl 7
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 93 176 Ivan Chrastina 8
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 72 490 Werner Salzl 9
Kleinkaliber Wehrsportgewehr 29 142 Frantisek Matysek 10

SSC MATZENDORF / HÖLLES

"Unterm Doppeladler"
Langwaffe


